Copyright© 2020 Orient .All rights Reserved V61
Shenzhen Orient Components Co ., Ltd OR-M6XX
ORIENT
Photo coupler
Product Data Sheet
SHENZHEN ORIENT COMPONENTS CO ., LTD
Block A 3rd Floor No.4 Building,Tian’an Cyber Park,Huangge Rd,LongGang Dist,Shenzhen,GD
TEL：0755-29681816

OR-M6XX-W-Y-Z
Note
XX = Type code. ( ‘00’, ‘01’, ‘11’)
W = Tape and reel option. (TP or TP1).
Y = ‘V’ code for VDE safety (This options is not necessary).
Z = ‘G’ code for Halogen free.
* VDE Code can be selected.
Option Description Packing quantity
TP Surface mount lead form (low profile) + TP tape & reel option 3000 units per reel
TP1 Surface mount lead form (low profile) + TP1 tape & reel option 3000 units per reel
Copyright© 2020 Orient .All rights Reserved V69
Shenzhen Orient Components Co ., Ltd OR-M6XX
10. Naming Rule
1.Manufacturer : ORIENT.
2. Part Number : M600, M601 or M611.
3.Year Code ： '21' means '2021' and so on.
4.Week Code ： 01 means the first week, 02 means the second week and so on.
5.VDE Code . (Optional)
6.HF Code ‘G’: Halogen Free.
7.Anode.
* VDE Code can be selected.
Copyright© 2020 Orient .All rights Reserved V610
Shenzhen Orient Components Co ., Ltd OR-M6XX
11. Outer Dimension
12. Recommended Foot Print Patterns (Mount Pad)
Copyright© 2020 Orient .All rights Reserved V611
Shenzhen Orient Components Co ., Ltd OR-M6XX
13. Taping Dimensions
（1）OR-M6XX-TP
（2）OR-M6XX-TP1
Description Symbol Dimension in mm(inch)
Tape wide W 12±0.3（0.472）
Pitch of sprocket holes P0 4±0.1（0.157）
Distance of compartment
F 5.5±0.1（0.217）
P2 2±0.1（0.079）
Distance of compartment
to compartment P1 8±0.1（0.315）
Encapsulation type TP/TP1
amount （pcs） 3000
Copyright© 2020 Orient .All rights Reserved V612
Shenzhen Orient Components Co ., Ltd OR-M6XX
14. Package Dimension
(1) package dimension
(2) Packing Label Sample
Packing Information
Packing type Reel type
Tape Width 12mm
Qty per Reel 3,000pcs
Small box (inner) Dimension 345*345*45mm
Large box (Outer) Dimension 480x360x360mm
Max qty per small box 6,000pcs
Max qty per large box 60,000pcs
Note：
1.Material Code :Product ID.
2.P/N :Contents with "Order
Information" in the specification.
3.Lot No. :Product data.
4.D/C :Product weeks.
5.Quantity :Packaging quantity.
Copyright© 2020 Orient .All rights Reserved V613
Shenzhen Orient Components Co ., Ltd OR-M6XX
15. Reliability Test
NO. ITEMS
Reliability Testing
QTY.
(Pcs) Condition Process Device Standard
1 RSH
耐焊接热
22 260±5℃ 5s/3 次 锡炉 JESD22-A106
2 HTSL